Each Modular System comprises the Gel Chamber,
PAGE Internal Running Module, Casting Base and
various accessories. Through the addition of further
modules, the packages flexibility is increased to
allow Western blotting and Capillary IEF.
CVS10CES             Complete Mini (10x10cm) Vertical Electrophoresis Modular System, comprising:
                                  1x Mini Vertical Unit, CVS10DSYS (1) which includes: PAGE Module, 2x2mm thick notched glass plates, 2x2mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded
                                  spacers, 1x blanking plate, 2x combs (1mm thick, 12 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack plus: 1x Capillary Electrophoresis Module, VS10DCI (2)

SB10                       omniBlot Mini 10 x 10cm Blotting System, 4x cassettes
SB10-2                   omniBlot Mini 10 x 10cm Blotting System, 2x cassettes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Capillary IEF module,
VS10DCI
ACCESSORIES
combs
glass plates with
bonded spacers
Western Blotting module,
VS10BI
2x Blot Module available, see ordering
information below
Hi-Intensity Blotting module,
VS10BI-HI
cool packs
1
The omniPAGE range of Modular Vertical Gel Systems allow multiple
electrophoresis techniques to be performed in the same unit. Using the same
main tank and lid, three different modules are interchangeable for PAGE,
tube gel and electroblotting techniques.
Mini Modular Systems
4
3
2
ACCESSORIES
Capillary IEF module, VS10WDCI
Western Blotting module, VS10WBI
VS10WD                 Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates with 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs, cooling pack
VS10WDSYS          Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates with 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs, cooling pack including caster
SB10W                   Mini Wide Blot Unit, 20 x 10cm System including tank and lid,
                                  4 cassettes, 8 fibre pads, cooling pack
VS10WBI               Mini Wide Blot Module - includes 4 cassettes and 8 fibre pads
SB10WC                Mini Wide Blot Cassette
SB10WF                 Fibre pads - pk/8
VS10WDC              Mini Wide Tube Gel Unit, 20x10cm with tank and lid,
                                  glass capillary tubes, blanking ports and cooling pack
VS10WDCI            Mini Wide Tube Gel Module - includes glass tubes and blanking ports
MCT10                    Mini Capillary Tubes, pk/100
MCT101.5              Mini Capillary Tubes, 1.5mm, pk/100
VS10WCES            Complete Mini Wide (20x10cm) Vertical Electrophoresis Modular System, comprising:
                                  1x Mini Wide Vertical Unit, VS10WDSYS (1) which includes: PAGE Module, 2x4mm thick notched glass plates, 2x4mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick
                                  bonded spacers, 1x blanking plate, 2x combs (1mm thick, 24 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack
                                  plus:  1x Wide Electroblotting Module, VS10WBI (3) 1x Wide Capillary Electrophoresis Module, VS10WDCI (2)
VS10WCBS            Complete Mini Wide (20 x 10cm) Vertical Electrophoresis & Blotting System, comprising:
                                  1x Mini Wide Vertical Unit, VS10WDSYS (1) which includes: 2x4mm thick notched glass plates, 2x4mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded spacers,
                                  1x blanking plate, 2x combs (1mm thick, 24 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack plus: 1x Wide Electroblotting Module, VS10WBI (3)
VS10WC2DS         Complete Mini Wide (20x10cm) 2-D System, comprising:
                                  1x Mini Wide Vertical Unit, VS10WDSYS (1) which includes: 2x4mm thick notched glass plates, 2x4mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded spacers,